Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)

Felipe Londofo Simon Eriksson

Goalkeepers
31 VALLIN Hampus
45 RANEHAMN Emil

1st Line
RD| 74 ROTHSTEN Henning
LD | 73 OLLAS MATTSSON Isac

RW 10 MYRBERG ANDERSSON

CE | 90 PALMBERG Tim
LW/ 22 JOHANSSON Viktor

2nd Line

RD' 40 MALM Hampus

LD 23 LINDSTROM Gustav
RW 14 KARLSSON Calle
CE 13 BERTALS Melker
LW 21 JONSSON Joel

3rd Line

RD| 66 BERGMAN Pontus
LD | 78 ARONSSON Edwin
RW 72 EDSTROM Anton
CE | 71 HULTGREN Eric
LW 9 CADEI Leon

4th Line

RD| 34 HEDVALL Hugo

LD

RW 12 SANDELL Viktor

CE 29 RUNNKYVIST Marcus
LW 19 STOLTZ Axel

Extra players
Head Coach
Liam Wallstrom

Missing players
RD| 77 LORENZ Liam

GP
18
15

GP
18
18
18
12
16

GP
17
18
18
18
12

GP
16
18
18
16
15

GP
15

18
17
16

GP

Assistant Coach

GPI
10
10

RNVPEO owowa®

OS® N~ —~,OEO o

O oo~

SO
2
0

A
8
3

-

1
6
17

A
13
10

> o= O

Kevin Doherty

GP
14

G
1

A
3

Lineup 2025-12-17 19:00

Borlange HF - Wings HC Arlanda A

Borlange Ishall W

P
4

Linesman
Marcus Nord Andreas Eriksson
GAA SVS% Goalkeepers GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
2,24 91,60 70 LUNDE Leon 2 0 0 0 N/A NA
2,65 90,94 38 RHEYNEUCLAUDES Luca 16 10 0 2 2,88 93,30
+/- TOIl Avg. 1stLine GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
3 00:00 | RD 5 STENBORG Anton 11 0 0 0 -11 00:00
5 00:00 LD 78 LINDSTROM Sebastian 17 1 3 4 -7 00:00
11 00:00 RW 28 ARONSSON Carl 15 0 5 5 -8 00:00
8 00:00 |CE 19 SARHUS Oscar 17 4 6 10 -5 00:00
20 00:00 LW 77 GREVEBACK Viktor 17 4 5 9 -9 00:00
+/- TOl Avg. 2nd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
10 00:00 RD 40 VANNAR Valther 3 0 0 0 -2 00:00
14 00:00 LD 9 AHLSTROM Alexander 15 0 1 1 -6 00:00
6 00:00 |RW 15 DAHLM@N Olle 16 3 4 7 -9 00:00
10 00:00 | CE 11 LOFSTROM Casper 7 1 1 2 0 00:00
5 00:00 LW 29 YUCEL Johannes 14 4 1 5 -1 00:00
+/- TOIl Avg. 3rd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
-2 00:00 RD 10 SODERBERG Eric 10 0 0 0 -9 00:00
0 00:00 LD 18 GILLE-PETTERSSON 9 0 1 1 -4 00:00
1 00:00 RW 91 GUSTAVSSON Willianr 5 0 1 1 -1 00:00
2 00:00 ' CE 20 MATTSSON Viktor 16 2 0 2 -5 00:00
-4 00:00 LW 25 LARNVAG Malte 16 2 0 2 -6 00:00
+/- TOIl Avg. 4th Line GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
1 00:00 RD 68 WICKSTROM Erik 7 0 0 0 -5 00:00
LD
-7 00:00 ' RW 96 DAHLGREN Linus 17 1 1 2 -10 00:00
-3 00:00 | CE 14 NILSSON-STROM Kev 17 1 8 9 -10 00:00
-4 00:00 LW 81 HORNBORG Ville 2 0 0 0 -1 00:00
+/- TOIl Avg. Extra players , GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
LW 17 PAHLEN Viktor 15/ 0 3 3 -4 1 00:00
Head Coach Assistant Coach
Pontus Persson Bjorn Danielsson
+/- TOIl Avg. Missing players GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
2 1 00:00 ' LW 13 LIF Didrik 15 3 4 7 -3 1 00:00
LW 17 PAHLEN Viktor 15 0 3 3 -4 00:00
RD 26 FEHRLING Isak 15 0 4 4 -2 1 00:00
RD 99 PETTERSSON Karl 11 1 2 3 5 1 00:00
RD 99 STEGFELDT Edvin 7 0 0 0 -5 1 00:00
Missing Goalies GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
1 GOLDING Jonathan 15 9 0 2 4,16 89,34



