



# Borlänge HF - Wings HC Arlanda

Borlänge Ishall



Referee (s)			Linesman	
Felipe Londoño	Simon Eriksson		Marcus Nord	Andreas Eriksson

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
<b>31 VALLIN Hampus</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>2,24</b>	<b>91,60</b>	<b>70 LUNDE Leon</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>N/A</b>
45 RANEHAMN Emil	15	10	0	6	2,65	90,94	38 RHEYNEUCLADES Luca	16	10	0	2	2,88	93,30

1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD <b>74 ROTHSTEN Henning</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>00:00</b>	RD 5 STENBORG Anton	11	0	0	0	-11	00:00
LD <b>73 OLLAS MATTSSON Isac</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>00:00</b>	LD 78 LINDSTRÖM Sebastian	17	1	3	4	-7	00:00
RW <b>10 MYRBERG ANDERSSON</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>00:00</b>	RW 28 ARONSSON Carl	15	0	5	5	-8	00:00
CE <b>90 PALMBERG Tim</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>00:00</b>	CE 19 SARHUS Oscar	17	4	6	10	-5	00:00
LW <b>22 JOHANSSON Viktor</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>00:00</b>	LW 77 GREVEBACK Viktor	17	4	5	9	-9	00:00

2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 40 MALM Hampus	17	4	13	17	10	00:00	RD 40 VANNAR Valther	3	0	0	0	-2	00:00
LD 23 LINDSTRÖM Gustav	18	7	10	17	14	00:00	LD 9 AHLSTRÖM Alexander	15	0	1	1	-6	00:00
RW 14 KARLSSON Calle	18	13	9	22	6	00:00	RW 15 DAHLMAN Olle	16	3	4	7	-9	00:00
CE 13 BERTALS Melker	18	6	9	15	10	00:00	CE 11 LÖFSTRÖM Casper	7	1	1	2	0	00:00
LW 21 JONSSON Joel	12	6	15	21	5	00:00	LW 29 YUCEL Johannes	14	4	1	5	-1	00:00

3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 66 BERGMAN Pontus	16	0	1	1	-2	00:00	RD 10 SÖDERBERG Eric	10	0	0	0	-9	00:00
LD 78 ARONSSON Edwin	18	1	3	4	0	00:00	LD 18 GILLE-PETTERSSON	9	0	1	1	-4	00:00
RW 72 EDSTRÖM Anton	18	1	2	3	1	00:00	RW 91 GUSTAVSSON William	5	0	1	1	-1	00:00
CE 71 HULTGREN Eric	16	5	9	14	2	00:00	CE 20 MATTSSON Viktor	16	2	0	2	-5	00:00
LW 9 CADEI Leon	15	2	1	3	-4	00:00	LW 25 LÄRNVÅG Malte	16	2	0	2	-6	00:00

4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 34 HEDVALL Hugo	15	0	2	2	1	00:00	RD 68 WICKSTRÖM Erik	7	0	0	0	-5	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 12 SANDELL Viktor	18	1	0	1	-7	00:00	RW 96 DAHLGREN Linus	17	1	1	2	-10	00:00
CE 29 RUNNKVIST Marcus	17	0	1	1	-3	00:00	CE 14 NILSSON-STRÖM Kev	17	1	8	9	-10	00:00
LW 19 STOLTZ Axel	16	0	2	2	-4	00:00	LW 81 HORNBORG Ville	2	0	0	0	-1	00:00

Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
							LW 17 PAHLÉN Viktor	15	0	3	3	-4	00:00

Head Coach	Assistant Coach	Head Coach	Assistant Coach
Liam Wallström	Kevin Doherty	Pontus Persson	Björn Danielsson

Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 77 LORENZ Liam	14	1	3	4	2	00:00	LW 13 LIF Didrik	15	3	4	7	-3	00:00
							LW 17 PAHLÉN Viktor	15	0	3	3	-4	00:00
							RD 26 FEHRLING Isak	15	0	4	4	-2	00:00
							RD 99 PETTERSSON Karl	11	1	2	3	5	00:00
							RD 99 STEGFELDT Edvin	7	0	0	0	-5	00:00

Missing Goalies	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
1 GOLDING Jonathan	15	9	0	2	4,16	89,34